Tim Hortons #919358 Menu

https://menulist.menu
131 Chestnut St Coshocton, OH 43812-1130, United States
(+1)7402950529

The Menu of Tim Hortons #919358 from Coshocton contains about 74 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $5.1. What Carmen Thiel likes about Tim Hortons #919358:

First visit. Offers sandwiches and pastries. Had a turkey BLT sandwich on a croissant book. Very delicious.
Bread is freshly baked. Unfortunately, they were from their homemade chips. Instead, had a blueberry muffin,
which was also very good. read more. Tim Hortons #919358 from Coshocton is a snug café, where you can
enjoy a snack or cake with a hot coffee or a hot chocolate, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Watching various sports games and matches is equally one of the main
attractions when visiting this sports bar, Typically, the meals are prepared for you in the shortest time and
fresh.
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S-QB

MUFFINS
Side dishes
HASHBROWN

{utle things

CROISSANT

TFor the small hunger

BAGEL

Spirits

AMERICANO

Cold drinks

ICED LEMONADE

Hot drinkis

COFFEE MOCHA

Soda

SPRING WATER BOTTLE

Disclaimer

DISCLAIMER

Non-alcoholic

UNSWEETENED TEA

Other Beverages

FROZEN LEMONADE

$3.1

$2.1

$2.8

$2.5

$4.1

$3.3

$3.1

$3.1

$2.8

$4.0

Coffee Bar

ICED COFFEE (REGULAR) $3.3
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.2
Espresso Drinkis

FLAVORED LATTE $5.1

Velvet s Specialties

CROISSANT BREAKFAST

SANDWICH $5.6
Massimo’s, Espresso Bar
FLAVORED ICED LATTE $5.1

Right Path Blend by Double
TRoaster

ICED LATTE (REGULAR) $4.3

HAZELNUT ICED COFFEE $3.6
[ ]

Cappuccino (120z)

FRENCH VANILLA $3.1

Uncategorized

ENGLISH MUFFIN BREAKFAST

SANDWICH $4.7
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $2.0

DONUTS $1.9
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Hot Beverages

ESPRESSO SHOT DOUBLE
SPECIALTY TEA
ESPRESSO SHOT SINGLE
ORIGINAL BLEND COFFEE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
DECAF COFFEE

LATTE

Popular Ttems

= LOADED BREAKFAST
WRAP (DOUBLE
PROTEIN)

ICED CAPP
BACON EVERYTHING BAGEL
BAGEL B.E.L.T (EGG)

Baked Goods
DONUT MULTI-PACK
BAGEL MULTI-PACK
TIMBITS

MUFFIN MULTI-PACK
TIMBITS MULTI-PACK

Beverages

DARK ROAST COFFEE
CARAMEL ICED COFFEE
VANILLA ICED COFFEE
MOCHA ICED COFFEE
FRUIT SMOOTHIE

$3.2
$3.1
$2.2
$2.6

$4.1
$4.7
$2.6
$4.3

$7.8

$4.6
$7.2
$6.6

$9.8
$10.5
$0.6
$12.6
$4.5

$2.6
$3.6
$3.6
$3.6
$4.6

SWEET TEA

Breakfast

BAGEL BREAKFAST
.. SANDWICH (BACON
™ '~ EGG CHEESE)

GRILLED BREAKFAST
WRAP

BREAKFAST WRAP SNACKER

BAGEL BREAKFAST SANDWICH
(EGG CHEESE)

GRILLED FARMER'S BREAKFAST
WRAP

BISCUIT BREAKFAST SANDWICH

BAGEL BREAKFAST SANDWICH
(SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE)

BAGEL B.E.L.T (SAUSAGE)
BAGEL B.E.L.T (BACON)

Retail

GREEN TEA BAGS,
20CT BOX

TEA BAGS, 20CT BOX
HOT COCOA, 17.60Z CAN

DARK ROAST GROUND COFFEE,
120Z BAG

ORIGINAL GROUND COFFEE,
120Z BAG

DECAF GROUND COFFEE, 120z
BAG

FRENCH VANILLA CAPPUCINO
MiX, 160Z CAN

EARL GREY SPECIALTY TEA BAGS,

20CT BOX

CHAI SPECIALTY TEA BAGS, 20CT
BOX

DECAF ORANGE PEKOE

$2.8

$6.3

$4.6
$3.1

$5.6

$5.9
$4.7
$6.3

$7.4
$7.4

$6.2

$6.2
$7.2

$13.9

$13.9

$13.9

$11.0

$6.2

$6.2
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Cold ﬂeua-aqa ICED CAPP LIGHT $4.6

ORANGE JUICE BOTTLE $3.1

VANILLA TIMSHAKE $4.2
SODA (COLA) $3.1
CHOCOLATE MILK CARTON $3.1
CHOCOLATE TIMSHAKE $4.2
ICED CAPP SUPREME $5.7
SKY'S THE LIMIT TIMSBOOST WITH ¢,

RED BULL

SUNRISE SUNSET TIMSBOOST
WITH RED BULL

WHITE MILK CARTON $3.1
APPLE JUICE BOTTLE $3.1

$6.2
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Tim Hortons #919358

131 Chestnut St Coshocton, OH Opening Hours:

43812-1130, United States Monday 05:00 -21:00
Tuesday 05:00 -21:00
Wednesday 05:00 -21:00
Thursday 05:00 -21:00
Friday 05:00 -21:00
Saturday 05:00 -21:00
Sunday 05:00 -21:00
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