





https://menulist.menu 131 Chestnut St Coshocton, OH 43812-1130, United States (+1)7402950529









The Menu of Tim Hortons #919358 from Coshocton contains about 74 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$5.1. What Carmen Thiel likes about Tim Hortons #919358:

First visit. Offers sandwiches and pastries. Had a turkey BLT sandwich on a croissant book. Very delicious. Bread is freshly baked. Unfortunately, they were from their homemade chips. Instead, had a blueberry muffin, which was also very good. read more. Tim Hortons #919358 from Coshocton is a snug café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a hot coffee or a hot chocolate, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Watching various sports games and matches is equally one of the main attractions when visiting this sports bar, Typically, the meals are prepared for you in the shortest time and



Süßes		Coffee Bar		
MUFFINS	\$3.1	ICED COFFEE (REGULAR)	\$3.3	
Side dishes		Hot Drink		
HASHBROWN	\$2.1	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.2	
Little things		Espresso Drinks		
CROISSANT	\$2.8	FLAVORED LATTE	\$5.1	
For the small hunger		Velvet's Specialties		
BAGEL	\$2.5	CROISSANT BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$5.6	
Spirits		Massimo's, Espresso Bar	•	
AMERICANO	\$4.1	FLAVORED ICED LATTE	\$5.1	
Cold drinks		Aight Ogth Rland by Nov	ıbla	
ICED LEMONADE	\$3.3	Flight Path Blend by Double Roaster		
Hot drinks		ICED LATTE (REGULAR)	\$4.3	
COFFEE MOCHA	\$3.1	Cozy Comforts		
Soda		HAZELNUT ICED COFFEE	\$3.6	
SPRING WATER BOTTLE	\$3.1	Cappuccino (120z)		
Disclaimer		FRENCH VANILLA	\$3.1	
DISCLAIMER		Uncategorized		
Non-alcoholic		ENGLISH MUFFIN BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$4.7	
UNSWEETENED TEA	\$2.8	SANDWICH		
Other Beverages		Dessert		
FROZEN LEMONADE	\$4.0	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.0	
FROZEN LEWIONADE	ψ-1.U	DONUTS	\$1.9	

Hot Beverages			SWEET TEA		\$2.8
ESPRESSO SHO	T DOUBLE	\$3.2	<b>A</b>	#	
SPECIALTY TEA		\$3.1	Breakf	ast	
ESPRESSO SHO	T SINGLE	\$2.2	BAGEL BREAKFAST SANDWICH (BACON		\$6.3
ORIGINAL BLEN	D COFFEE	\$2.6		EGG CHEESE)	ΨΟΙΟ
Coffee				GRILLED BREAKFAST WRAP	\$4.6
CAPPUCCINO		\$4.1	BREAKFA	ST WRAP SNACKER	\$3.1
CARAMEL MAC	CHIATO	\$4.7	BAGEL BREAKFAST SANDWICH (EGG CHEESE)		\$5.6
DECAF COFFEE		\$2.6	GRILLED FARMER'S BREAKFAST		ΦΕ.Ο
LATTE		\$4.3	WRAP		\$5.9
			BISCUIT B	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$4.7
Popular Items  LOADED BREAKFAST WRAP (DOUBLE PROTEIN)		BAGEL BREAKFAST SANDWICH (SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE)		\$6.3	
	\$7.8	BAGEL B.E.L.T (SAUSAGE)		\$7.4	
		BAGEL B.E.L.T (BACON)		\$7.4	
	CAPP	\$4.6	0 - 4		
BACON EVERYT		\$7.2	Retail		
Baked Goods		\$6.6	Tim Hortons	GREEN TEA BAGS, 20CT BOX	\$6.2
				DECAF ORANGE PEKOE TEA BAGS, 20CT BOX	\$6.2
DONUT MULTI-P		\$9.8	нот сос	OA, 17.6OZ CAN	\$7.2
BAGEL MULTI-PACK		\$10.5	DARK ROAST GROUND COFFEE,		\$13.9
TIMBITS		\$0.6	12OZ BAG		Ψ13.9
MUFFIN MULTI-PACK		\$12.6	ORIGINAL 120Z BAG	GROUND COFFEE,	\$13.9
TIMBITS MULTI-I	PACK	\$4.5	DECAF GROUND COFFEE, 120Z BAG		\$13.9
Beverages				/ANILLA CAPPUCINO	
DARK ROAST COFFEE \$2.6		\$2.6	MIX, 160Z CAN \$1		
CARAMEL ICED	COFFEE	\$3.6	EARL GREY SPECIALTY TEA		\$6.2
VANILLA ICED COFFEE		\$3.6	20CT BOX CHAI SPECIALTY TEA BAGS, 20CT BOX		
MOCHA ICED COFFEE \$3.6 FRUIT SMOOTHIE \$4.6		\$3.6			\$6.2
		\$4.6			



### **Cold Beverages**

**ICED CAPP LIGHT** 

\$4.6

ORANGE JUICE BOTTLE	\$3.1			
VANILLA TIMSHAKE	\$4.2			
SODA (COLA)	\$3.1			
CHOCOLATE MILK CARTON				
CHOCOLATE TIMSHAKE				
ICED CAPP SUPREME				
SKY'S THE LIMIT TIMSBOOST WITH RED BULL				
SUNRISE SUNSET TIMSBOOST WITH RED BULL				
WHITE MILK CARTON				
APPLE JUICE BOTTLE				



#### **Tum Hortons #919358**

131 Chestnut St Coshocton, OH 43812-1130, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 05:00 -21:00 Tuesday 05:00 -21:00 Wednesday 05:00 -21:00 Thursday 05:00 -21:00 Friday 05:00 -21:00 Saturday 05:00 -21:00 Sunday 05:00 -21:00

